Name of the Company:
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip. class of security:522183
Quarter ended:30/06/2014

ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public

< 94100

100

2.85

94100

100

2.85

Total - D

QOutstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding securities [As a % of total no. of outstanding

convertible securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - B 0 0 0.00
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of the company,

assuming {ull conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - F 0 0 0.00

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full conversion

(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F )

of warrants and convertible securities

3297300

As a % oftotal no. of partly paid-up shares




ITL, INDUSTRIES LIMITED STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30/06/2014

Total Shareholding as a percentage Shares Pledged or otherwise
of total number of shares encumbered
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER No Of Shares Holders Total Share Demat Shares TOTAL % OB No Of Shares Asa
(A+B) (A+B+C) %

(A). SHARE HOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP.
1. INDIAN
(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU 21 1372487 1372487 41.62 41.62 0
UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY.
(B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.
(C) BODIES CORPORATE 1 131100 131100 3.98 3.98 0
(D) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS
(E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (1) 22 1503587 1503587 45.60 45.60 0

2. FOREIGN
(A) INDIVIDUALS
(NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS.
(B) BODIES CORPORATE
(C) INSTITUTIONS
(D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2) 22 1503587 1503587 45.60 45.60

(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING
1. INSTITUTIONS
(A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTL
(B) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS
(C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.(S)
(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS
(E) INSURANCE COMPANIES
(F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS
(G) FOREIGN VETNURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS For=ITL INDUSRE

LRAL-IRIAVIRIN IR RV I E



ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING

PATTERN AS ON 30/06/2014

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Demat Shares

Total Shareholding as a percentage

of total number of shares

TOTAL %  OR
(A+B)

(A+B+C)

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No Of Shares Asa
%

(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)

2. NON-INSTITUTIONS

(A) BODIES CORPORATE

(B) INDIVIDUALS -

i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1
LAKH.

ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1
LAKH.

(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB)

(D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING
MEMBER)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)
TOTAL (A) + (B)

(C). SHARE HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED:

1. PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

2. PUBLIC

SUB-TOTAL (C)

69

4355

14

359625

1063028

298192

72468
400

358525

683302

298192

12468
400

10.91

32.24

9.04

2.20
0.01

1091

32.24

9.04

2.20
0.01

4462

1793713

1352887

54.40

54.40

4462

1793713

1352887

54.40

54.40

4484

3297300

2856474

100.00

100.00

0 0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :

4484

3297300

2856474

100.00

100
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ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014

I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS

Page 1 of 1

Total Shares Held

Shares Pledged or otherwise

Detail of Warrants

Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including

encumbered Securities underlying  share
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities)
FNO NAME SHARES PERCENT Number Asa% Asa% of WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted
Grand Total SECURITIES shares capital
1202620000022331 RAJENDRA JAIN 363400 11.02 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 11.02
1202620000126297 MAHENDRA JAIN 168800 512 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 312
1201090004743564 REMSWEGS MARKETING PRIVATE 131100 3.98 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.98
LIMITED
1202620000022350 REKHA JAIN 131013 3.97 0 0 00,0) 0 0.00 319¥
1202620000022399 RAVISH JAIN 94150 2.86 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.86
IN30088814688833 MEENA JAIN 87251 2.65 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.65
1202620000022384 MANISH JAIN 75850 2.30 0 048000 0 0.00 2.30
1202620000115010 MANOHAR SINGH JAIN 75100 2.28 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.28
IN30088814688816 MAHENDRA SINGH JAIN 73913 224 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.24
IN30198310727713 DINESH KUMAR JAIN 58000 1.76 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.76
1202620000114965 SHEKHAR JAIN 51100 1:55 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.55
1202620000114950 PRAKHAR JAIN 43700 1.33 0 0 8 0.00 0 0.00 1233
1202620000073826 SHEKHAR JAIN 41785 1.27 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.27
1202620000048926 PRAKHAR JAIN 38901 1.18 0 0 |E000 0 0.00 1.18
IN30198310623782 NAMRATA JAIN 11000 0.33 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.33
IN30198310302274 MADHU JAIN 10700 0.32 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 980
IN30076510002286 Shri SURESH KUMAR JAIN 10003 0.30 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.30
1202620000115327 RENU BAI DOSHI 10000 0.30 0 0 @H.00 0 0.00 0.30
1202620000146592 REKHA JAIN 10000 0.30 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.30
IN30198310729920 MEHUL JAIN 10000 0.30 0 0 000 0 0.00 0.30
IN30198310810400 NIDHI PATNI 6821 0.21 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.21
1202620000117153 HARSH JAIN 1000 0.03 0 0  0.00 0 0.00 0.03
TOTAL CASES : 22 TOTAL SHARES : 1503587 . 45.60 0.00 0  0.00 0 0.00 45.60




ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED  I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS
BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN [% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014 Page 1 of 1

ENO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying  share
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities)

SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares

SECURITIES capital

IN30015910259280 JNJ HOLDINGS PVT. LTD. 127000 3.85 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.85
20616 PUSHPA SHARMA 60000 1.82 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.82
1204800000045804 ACIRA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED 56623 1.72 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.72
IN30131320493057 SANGEETHA S 52100 1.58 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.58
1202550000053479 DEEPAK HIMATLAL SHAH 39712 1.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.20
IN30133020852936 INVESTSMART STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD 33295 1.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.01
TOTALCASES ;" 6 TOTAL SHARES : 368730 11.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 11.18
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ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED  I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE

COMPANY)
*#* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014 Page | of 1
GR ID EFNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including

underlying share assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital

T 0 0 0 0 D 0 0

TOTAL CASES : 0.00 TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED  I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) Page 1 of 1
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014
FNO NAME CATEGORY rOO_AmU SHARES PERCENT
Ll NIA .o 0
TOTAL CASES : 0 TOTAL SHARES : ) 0.00

For-ITL INDUSTINES LTD,

Manoj Tiwsyi
Complianc® O
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ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED  II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) Page 1 of 1

TYPE OF NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDEL YING PERCENT
OUTSTANDING DR DR OUTSTANDING DR'S
ek 3 B 0
ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%) Page 1 of 1
NAME OF TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
DR HOLDER DR OUTSTANDING DR'S

e

For-ITL INDUS

Manoj

Compliance {
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