Name of the Company: ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:522183 Quarter ended:30/06/2014

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares As a % of	es As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group			
Held by public	, 94100	001	,2.85
Total - D	94100	100	2.85
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securiti	Outstanding convertible securities:- No. of outstanding securities As a % of total no. of outstanding As a % of total	s a % of total no. of shares of the company,
		convertible securities assi	assuming full conversion of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public
Total - E

0

00

0.00

Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no.	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	. 0.00
Held by public	0	0	0.00
Total - F	0	0	0.00
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion			
of warrants and convertible securities (Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)	3297300		

FOR-ITL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Manoj Timeri Compliance Officer

(B) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE GOVT.(S) (D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS (E) INSURANCE COMPANIES (F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS (G) FOREIGN VETNURE	SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2) (B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING 1. INSTITUTIONS (A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI.	(B) BODIES CORPORATE (C) INSTITUTIONS (D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY) SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)	2. FOREIGN (A) INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS.	SUB-TOTAL (A) (1)	GOVT. (C) BODIES CORPORATE (D) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY. (B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE	(A). SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP.	CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER
	22	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Le li	22		21	¥	No Of Shares Holders
	1503587	2000079	# 10 m	1503587	131100	1372487		Total Share
	1503587	100000	With Target	1503587	131100	1372487		Demat Shares
	45.60		1978	45.60	3.98	41.62	X-	Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares TOTAL % OF (A+B) (A+B+C)
	45.60			45.60	3,98	41.62		g as a percentage per of shares OF (A+B+C)
5 3				,0	0	0		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered No Of Shares %

MIIIM I OU.

	100	100.00	2856474	3297300	4484	GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :
				0	0	SUB-TOTAL (C)
						(C). SHARE HELD BY CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED: 1. PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP 2. PUBLIC
	54.40 100.00	54.40 100.00	1352887 2856474	1793713 3297300	4462	SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2) TOTAL (A) + (B)
	54.40	54.40	1352887	1793713	4462	SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)
	2.20 0.01	2.20 0.01	12468 400	72468 400	21 3	(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB) (D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING MEMBER)
	9.04	9.04	298192	298192	14	IAKH. ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1 LAKH
	32.24	32.24	683302	1063028	4355	i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1
	10.91	10.91	358525	359625	69	2. NON-INSTITUTIONS (A) BODIES CORPORATE
						SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)
						(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)
Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered No Of Shares %	g as a percentage per of shares OF (A+B+C)	Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares TOTAL % OF (A+B) (A+B+C)	Demat Shares	Total Share	No Of Shares Holders	CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

For-ITL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Manoja Nwari

ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")

*** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014

Page 1 of 1

Page 1 of 1

TOTAL CASES: 22 TOTAL SHARES:	1202620000117153 HARSH JAIN	IN30198310810400 NIDHI PATNI	IN30198310729920 MEHUL JAIN	1202620000146592 REKHA JAIN	1202620000115327 RENU BAI DOSHI	IN30076510002286 Shri SURESH KUMAR JAIN	IN30198310302274 MADHU JAIN	IN30198310623782 NAMRATA JAIN	1202620000048926 PRAKHAR JAIN	1202620000073826 SHEKHAR JAIN	1202620000114950 PRAKHAR JAIN	1202620000114965 SHEKHAR JAIN	IN30198310727713 DINESH KUMAR JAIN	IN30088814688816 MAHENDRA SINGH JAIN	1202620000115010 MANOHAR SINGH JAIN	1202620000022384 MANISH JAIN	IN30088814688833 MEENA JAIN	1202620000022399 RAVISH JAIN	1202620000022350 REKHA JAIN	LIMITED	1201090004743564 REMSWEGS MARKETING PRIVATE	1202620000126297 MAHENDRA JAIN	1202620000022331 RAJENDRA JAIN	FNO NAME			
1503587	1000	6821	10000	10000	10000	10003	10700	11000	38901	41785	43700	51100	58000	73913	75100	75850	87251	94150	131013		131100	168800	363400	SHARES			Total Shares Held
45.60	0.03	0.21	0.30	0.30	0.30	0.30	0.32	0.33	1.18	1.27	1.33	1.55	1.76	2.24	2.28	2.30	2.65	2.86	3.97		3.98	5.12	11.02	PERCENT Number			es Held
0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	umber As a % As a % of Grand Total			Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered
																								WARRANT			Detail of Warrants
0 0.1	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.		0 0.	0 0.		0 0.	0 0.		0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.		0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	PERCI			Warran
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT SECURITIES		*	
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	RTIBLE			il of Conve Securities
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	PERCEN			nvertibl.
45.60	0.03	0.21	0.30	0.30	0.30	0.30	0.32												3.97			5.12	11.02	as a % of diluted shares capital	securities)	conversion of warrants	Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including Securities underlying share



HIGHNING LOU,

ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)

*** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014

Page 1 of 1

CHARLES ON THE CONTRACT OF THE PARTY STATE AND THE STATE STA						1 480 1 01 1
FNO NAME	Total Shares Held	ares Held	Details of Warrants	S Convertible Securities	Securities	Total Shares (including
						assuming full conversion of warrants and
				•		convertible securities)
	SHARES	PERCENT	SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCE	PERCENT CONVERTIBLE	PERCENT	as a % of diluted shares
IN30015910259280 JNJ HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.	127000	3.85	0 0	0.00 0	0.00	3.85
20616 PUSHPA SHARMA	60000	1.82	0 0	0.00 0	0.00	1.82
1204800000045804 ACIRA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	56623	1.72	0 0	1.00 0	0.00	1.72
IN30131320493057 SANGEETHA S	52100	1.58	0 0	0.00 0	0.00	1.58
1202550000053479 DEEPAK HIMATLAL SHAH	39712	1.20	0 0	0.00 0	0.00	1.20
IN30133020852936 INVESTSMART STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD	33295	1.01	0 0	0.00 0	0.00	1.01
TOTAL CASES: 6 TOTAL SHARES:	368730	11.18	0 0.	0.00 0	0.00	11.18

For-ITL INDUSTRIES Compliance Officer Manoj Tiwaki

ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014

GR ID

Page 1 of 1

TOTAL CASES: FNO 0.00 NAME ---N.A,---TOTAL SHARES: SHARES PERCENT Total Shares Held 0 0 0.00 WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT Details of Warrants 0 0 0.00 0 SECURITIES Convertible Securities 0 0.00 0 underlying share assuming as a % of diluted shares full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) Total Shares (including capital 0.00 0

FOR-ITL INDUSTRIES

Compliance Officer Manoj Tiwari

ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE)
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014

Page 1 of 1

TOTAL CASES: 0	N.A,	FNO NAME
TOTAL SHARES :		CATEGORY
,0	0	LOCKED SHARES
0.00	0	PERCENT

FOR-ITL INDUSTRIES LTD. Manoj Tiwari

Compliance Officer

ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED II(B)-(STA	N.A, ITL INDUSTRIES LIMITED II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%) NAME OF		DERO
NAME OF DR HOLDER	TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING	PERCENT

FOR-ITL INDUSTRIE

Manoj Tiwari\
Compliance Officer

I nanking rou,